
ENGLISH A: Lang and Literature HL
FRENCH A: Lang and Literature HL
FRENCH A: Lang and Literature SL
GERMAN A: Literature HL
ITALIAN B HL
ITALIAN B SL
LATIN HL
LATIN SL
HISTORY SL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY HL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY SL in ENGLISH
FURTH. MATHS HL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS HL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS SL in ENGLISH
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P
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N

 5.32
 6.00
 5.00
 4.95
 6.00
 6.50
 4.00
 5.00
 5.18
 5.00
 5.79
 7.00
 4.25
 4.28

 4.95
 5.11
 5.35
 5.11
 5.91
 4.74
 4.36
 3.96
 4.60
 4.32
 4.20
 4.89
 4.72
 4.37
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Session
School

Subject
Grade Average Grade 

(School)
Number of 
candidates

Average Grade 
(World-Wide)

Highest 
grade

Lowest 
grade

23
22
177
21
32
42
5.06
0

Number of candidates registered in the session:
Number of diploma and retake candidates registered in the session:
Number of subject entries in the session:
Number of candidates who successfully passed the diploma
Average points obtained by candidates who passed the diploma:
Highest diploma points awarded to a candidate:
Average grade obtained at the school by candidates who passed the diploma:
Total number of candidates excluded from above statistics:



ENGLISH A EE
GERMAN A EE
ITALIAN B EE
LATIN EE
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT EE in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS EE in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY EE in ENGLISH
HISTORY EE in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY EE in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY EE in ENGLISH
PHYSICS EE in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS EE in ENGLISH

1
3
1
2
1
1
2
5
3
1
1
1

0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0

0
1
1
0
0
0
0
2
1
1
0
1

1
0
0
1
0
1
1
2
0
0
1
0

0
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

C
A
B
C
A
C
C
B
A
B
C
B

C
D
B
D
A
C
D
D
B
B
C
B

Subject
Highest 

grade
Lowest 
grade

Number of 
candidates

A B C D E P N

Grade



THEORY KNOWL. in ENGLISH 22 2 4 3 0 0 0 A D

Subject

Highest 
grade

Lowest 
grade

Number of 
candidates

A B C D E P N

Grade

13


