International Baccalaureate
Organization

Session	MAY 2017										
School	001533 - Literargymnasium Rämibühl										
Number of car	ndidates registered in the session:	23									
Number of dip	Number of diploma and retake candidates registered in the session:										
Number of su	Number of subject entries in the session: 177										
Number of candidates who successfully passed the diploma 21											
Average points obtained by candidates who passed the diploma: 32											
Highest diploma points awarded to a candidate: 42											
Average grade obtained at the school by candidates who passed the diploma: 5.06											
Total number of candidates excluded from above statistics:											

School statistics

Subject	Number of candidates	(Frane										Average Grade (World-Wide)	Highest grade	Lowest grade
		7	6	5	4	3	2	1	Р	N				
ENGLISH A: Lang and Literature HL	22	0	8	13	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.32	4.95	6	4
FRENCH A: Lang and Literature HL	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	5.11	7	5
FRENCH A: Lang and Literature SL	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.00	5.35	5	5
GERMAN A: Literature HL	22	0	4	14	3	1	0	0	0	0	4.95	5.11	6	3
ITALIAN B HL	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	5.91	6	6
ITALIAN B SL	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.50	4.74	7	6
LATIN HL	9	0	1	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	4.00	4.36	6	3
LATIN SL	5	0	2	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	5.00	3.96	6	4
HISTORY SL in ENGLISH	22	2	4	12	4	0	0	0	0	0	5.18	4.60	7	4
BIOLOGY HL in ENGLISH	8	0	2	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	5.00	4.32	6	4
BIOLOGY SL in ENGLISH	14	2	8	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.79	4.20	7	4
FURTH. MATHS HL in ENGLISH	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7.00	4.89	7	7
MATHEMATICS HL in ENGLISH	4	0	1	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	4.25	4.72	6	3
MATHEMATICS SL in ENGLISH	18	0	4	2	7	5	0	0	0	0	4.28	4.37	6	3

Subject	Number of candidates				Grade				Highest grade	Lowest grade	
		Α	В	С	D	E	P	N			
ENGLISH A EE	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	С	С	
GERMAN A EE	3	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	Α	D	
ITALIAN B EE	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	В	В	
LATIN EE	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	С	D	
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT EE in ENGLISH	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	Α	Α	
ECONOMICS EE in ENGLISH	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	С	С	
GEOGRAPHY EE in ENGLISH	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	С	D	
HISTORY EE in ENGLISH	5	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	В	D	
BIOLOGY EE in ENGLISH	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	Α	В	
CHEMISTRY EE in ENGLISH	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	В	В	
PHYSICS EE in ENGLISH	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	С	С	
MATHEMATICS EE in ENGLISH	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	В	В	

	Number of candidates			(Grade				Highest grade	Lowest grade	
Subject		Α	В	С	D	E	Р	N			
THEORY KNOWL. in ENGLISH	22	2	4	13	3	0	0	0	A	D	